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Polymer Waste Importers And Recyclers Ass0c1at10n

SCHEDULE OF ELECTION FOR 7 VACANT SEATS OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND OFFICE BEARERS OF

POLYMER WASTE IMPORTERS AND RECYCLERS ASSOCIATION — YEAR 2022-2023,

Day Date Rule Schedule
Wednesday 13.07.2022 14 816 Election Schedule Announcement/ appomtment of Election
Commission.
Friday 15.07.2022 14 D.|splay of Elgctlgn Schedule and submission thereof to the Regulator,
Trade Organizations, Islamabad.
Wednesday Last date for receiving changes in the names of Authorized
07,
20072022 18 {2-] Representative(s) and authorized voters of Member Firms
Thursday - 28.07.2022 18 (3) Display of Provisional Voters List.
Thursday 04.08.2022 18 (4) Receive objections on the Provisional List of Voters
Wednesday | 10.08.2022 18 (5) Secrt‘et‘ary Ge'neral to intimate action taken on objections on the
Provisional List of Voters
Saturday 13.08.2022 Members to send Representation to Election Commission, if
il 18 (6) aggrieved by the decision of the Secretary General
Tuesday -16.08.2022 Decision by the Election Commission
Friday 19.08 20'22 Appeal by Members to the Regulator, TO, Islamabad (if aggrieved by
: e 18 (7) | the decision of the Election Commission
Monday 29.08.2022 Decision by Regulator, Trade Organizations, Islamabad
Wednesday 31.08.2022 18 (8) (a) | Display of final list of Voters / submission thereof to the Regulator,
' (b) (c) Trade Organizations, Islamabad )
Friday 18 (9) Last date for receiving nominations during office working hours for 7
02.09.2022 : :
seats of Members of the Executive Committee
Saturday 03.09.2022 (18) 10 | Issue of final list of voters to contes_ting'candidates
Monday Scrutiny Nomination Papers & Circulation of List of contesting
.09.202 ‘ : : s
e 18 {1 candidates for 7 seats of the Executive Committee
Wednesday 07.09.2022 18 (12) Filing of objections to the Election Commission on the Nomination
g Forms.
Thursday '08.09.2022 Decision by the Election Commission
Saturday 18 (13) | Appeal to the Regulator, TO, Islamabad (in case any candidate
: -10.09.2022 = e £ =
aggrieved by decision of Election Commission)
Friday 16.09.2022 Decision by the Regulator, Trade Organizations, Islamabad
Monday 19.09.2022 18 (14) | withdrawal / Issue final list of candidates
Saturday .24.09.2022 18 (15) Poling for 7 Members of the Executive Committee
Monday AR Invite Nominations for the Election of the Office Bearers [Chalrman
; 28032028 A8/{16) Sr. Vice Chairman and Vice Chairmen)
Tuesday Scrutiny of nomination papers /withdrawal (if any)& display of list of
: $ oo Ban candidates for election of the Office Bearers.
Wednesday 28.00.2022 18 (18) Pohpg for Office Bearers (Chairman, Sr. Vice Chairman and Vice
-| Chairmen)
Friday Annual General Meeting (AGM) to adopt Annual Accounts
i i 18.0.9) /announcement of election result for the year 2022-2023.

Note: -

(Ashura on 08" & 09" August, 2022)

In case where Sunday / (Holiday) falls on due date, ext day i.e. Monday/working day is taken.
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